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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: new order O2 sensors
1 message

Office Bultechnomed Ltd <office@bultechnomed.bg> 2 March 2023 at 14:50
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Dear Kate,

We did not see your last e-mail. I`m sorry for my late reply.

Please, send the order without the missing sensor 0110416 MAX-16 Oxygen Sensor.

You can send the missing part with our next order.

Best regards,

 

Dipl. Eng. Petko Bizov

CEO

BULTECHNOMED Ltd.

Bulgaria, 4017 Plovdiv, 91 Bogomil str.

Tel.: +359 32 649803, +359 32 649804

Fax: +359 32 649805

e-mail:  p.bizov@bultechnomed.bg

Web: www.bultechnomed.bg

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Thursday, February 09, 2023 4:45 PM
To: Office Bultechnomed Ltd <office@bultechnomed.bg>
Subject: Re: new order O2 sensors

 

Good afternoon,

Thank you for  your email.  Unfortunately, I have just learned that we have an issue with the existing stock of and the lead time will now be approximately 6-
8 weeks.  I am sorry to give you this disappointing news.

We can offer a lower cost alternative: part number 0110045 - R45V which is €32 each.  I have attached a data sheet.  

If you would like me to amend your order, please let me know.  Then we could ship both orders together.  

 

We would of course take the difference in price from your next order ($55.20 - $32 = $23.20).

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

mailto:p.bizov@bultechnomed.bg
http://www.bultechnomed.bg/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:office@bultechnomed.bg
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

